
PUTNAM COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
Twelve Month Pay Schedule 

2023-2024 

 

TOTAL DAYS 260  *3 OUT OF CALENDAR DAYS 
  **5 OUT OF CALENDAR DAYS 

Begin End Days in Period Report Due to Payroll Pay Date 

July 1 July 8 5 Monday, July 10, 2023 July 14 

July 9 July 22 10 Tuesday, July 25, 2023 July 28 

July 23 Aug 5 10 Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Aug 15 

Aug 6 Aug 12 5 Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Aug 30 

Aug 13 Aug 26 10 Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Sept 15 

Aug 27 Sept 9 10 Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Sept 29 

Sept 10 Sept 23 10 Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Oct 13 

Sept 24 Oct 7 10 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Oct 30 

Oct 8 Oct 21 10 Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Nov 15 

Oct 22 Nov 4 10 Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Nov 30 

Nov 5 Nov 25 *15 Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Dec 15 

Nov 26 Dec 9 10 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Dec 21 

Dec 10 Dec 30 **15 Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Jan 12 

Dec 31 Jan 13 10 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Jan 30 

Jan 14 Jan 27 10 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Feb 15 

Jan 28 Feb 10 10 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Feb 29 

Feb 11 Feb 24 10 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Mar 15 

Feb 25 Mar 9 10 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Mar 29 

Mar 10 Mar 23 10 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Apr 15 

Mar 24 Apr 13 **15 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Apr 30 

Apr 14 Apr 27 10 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 May 15 

Apr 28 May 11 10 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 May 30 

May 12 May 25 10 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 June 14 

May 26 Jun 8 10 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 June 28 

Jun 9 Jun 30 15 Friday,  June 21, 2024 June 28 
 


